GOLDEN GATE FIELDS WORKOUT TAB (January 8, 2022)

All Weather Track - Fast

3F

Andy's Angel
Augie One

Broken Finger
Cinderellas Prince
Crystal Proof
Draw the Foul
Friday's At Shady
Lil Miracle Man
Offshore Affair

On Ice

Perfect Stories
Sleep Over
Slumbering Beauty
Time to Smile
Twilight Empire
eUnbridled Scholar
Wear the Crown
Western Sierra

4F

Alesha

Alleycat

Algwani

Angi's Thirsty

Big Jolt

Blazing Jamie
Bold Daughter
Brittany Breeze
Canam Gal

Chief Jackson
Continental Union
Dance Lady
Eclipsebred Kitten
Elcondor

Exceed Speed Limit
Eye On Tiger
Gallant Oak
eGreat Story

I'm Dr. O
Imminent

Kind But She Lies
Lady Chrome
Last Starfighter
Lastbesthope
Let's Rejoyce

e - Denotes Fastest work
*** Denotes Horse On List
%{dam name} - Denotes Unnamed Horse

:38.40 H
:37.40 H
:38.40 H
:38.60 H
:37.60 H
:36.40 H
:37.80 H
:38.00 H
:36.40 H
:37.00 H
:37.80 H
:37.40 H
:38.00 H
:37.00 H
:37.80 H
:35.80 H
:37.20 H
:38.00 H

:51.00 H
:53.00 H
:49.00 H
:48.40 H
:51.20 H
:49.40 H
:51.60 H
:50.00 H
:50.20 H
:49.00 H
:50.20 H
:51.00 H
:49.00 H
:49.60 H
:50.20 H
:49.60 H
14940 H
:46.80 H
:50.80 H
:49.00 H
:49.60 H
:48.20 H
:48.60 H
:52.20 H
:51.60 H

4F

Love That Kid
Luvtheoneurwith
Maybe Sometime
Maydaysmoon
Miss Ever Ready
Moonshine Cat
Mount Pelliar

My Friend Johnny
Nardini

Obvious

Pacific Zip
Perfect D

Prince Cinderella
**Remember Sue
Rosarita Carmelita
Royal Jester
Seguro
Sherilinda

Shout It Out

Sky Maker
Smoke and Burn
Sojourner Truth
Stateforest
Storming Warrior
Tenderoni

Tiz an Emma B
Tommy Special
Uncle Danny
Unto Thee
Vincero Grande
Whisper and Wink
Wild Plan

5F

%Easy Goes By
Assignation
Bench Judge
eBorkan
Cimarron
oCultured Pearl
Dimmi Quando
eDouble the Gold
Dude It's a Party
Dulce Emma
Evenerevenworse

Summary

5220 H
:49.80 H
:48.40 H
149.40 H
:49.80 H
:49.60 H
:50.60 H
:49.00 H
:49.00 H
‘49.00 HG
:48.20 H
:50.40 H
149.40 H
:49.00 H
:50.40 H
148.20 H
‘4940 H
149.60 H
:53.00 H
:49.60 H
:49.80 H
:53.20 H
149.20 H
:50.60 H
149.20 H
:50.60 H
:51.40 H
:51.40 H
‘47.20 H
:49.80 H
:51.20 H
:49.80 H

1:02.60 HG
1:02.00 H
1:08.20 H
1:01.00 H
1:05.00 H
1:01.00 H
1:04.00 H
1:01.00 H
1:.01.20 HG
1:01.40 H
1:03.00 H

All Weather Track - Fast

5F

Exclusive Speaker
Fabriana

***Gea

Gold Rush Gal
Hayden's Angel

eHere Comes Ralphie

Into Bourbon
Lady Doc
Leaveitonthefield
Love Candy
Lovely Colleen
Lover Boy Tom
Maxinamillion
Midnight Mojo
Minoso

Nicole Grace
Northern Rose
Northwest Factor
***Refi Now
Seahawk Cody
She's Expensive
She's a Lil Flirt
Sound of the Surf
Stormy Charmant
Summanus

Ted
Unafiestaparatodos
Unraptured
Vantage Point
War Games

6F

eAtlantic Strike
Clippervile Girl
Emerald Magic

J and M Express
Love of the Sport

1:03.00 H
1:02.00 H
1:02.00 H
1:02.00
1:04.60
1:01.00
1:02.00
1:01.60
1:02.60
1:04.80
1:01.20
1:04.60
1:02.40
1:02.80
1:03.00
1:01.40
1:04.60
1:02.40
1:01.40
1:01.40
1:03.00
1:02.80
1:03.40
1:01.40
1:02.80
1:02.80
1:03.00
1:03.60
1:02.20
1:01.20
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Distance # Of Horses Fastest Time Slowest Time Average Time
3 Furlongs 18 :35.80 :38.60 :37.50
4 Furlongs 57 :46.80 :53.20 :49.92
5 Furlongs 41 1:01.00 1:08.20 1.02.61
6 Furlongs 5 1:15.20 1:20.40 1:17.20



